
Req. Identifier* Title (BL) Grade
Value

Contractual
Arrangement
Value

Duty
station

Job Field -
Name

Job Function -
Name

Closing Date Major Office

2101368 Risk
Communications
Officer

P4 Fixed-term
appointment

Cairo Emergency
relief/Crisis
intervention

Not indicated 18-Apr-2021 EM Eastern
Mediterranean

2100079 Policy Lead (Polio
Transition)

P5 Fixed-term
appointment

Geneva Administration
& management

Donor/externa
l relations and
fund-raising

16-Apr-2021 HQ
Headquarters

2101308 Technical Officer
(Fiscal Policies for
Health)

P3 Temporary
appointment
under Staff
Rule 420.4

Geneva Medical &
health-related

Health
systems

16-Apr-2021 HQ
Headquarters

2101273 Project
Management Officer

P3 Temporary
appointment
under Staff
Rule 420.4

New Delhi Emergency
relief/Crisis
intervention

Not indicated 04-Apr-2021 SE South East
Asia

2101214 Chief Learning
Officer, WHO
Academy

UG1 Fixed-term
appointment

Lyons Administration
& management

Human
resources

23-Apr-2021 HQ
Headquarters

2101192 Technical Officer
(Communications)

P2 Temporary
appointment
under Staff
Rule 420.4

Geneva Administration
& management

Communicati
on, public
information &
media

16-Apr-2021 HQ
Headquarters

2101334 Planning and
Reporting Officer

P2 Fixed-term
appointment

Geneva Administration
& management

Not indicated 16-Apr-2021 HQ
Headquarters

2101412 Incident Manager,
P5 (Juba)

P5 Temporary
appointment
under Staff
Rule 420.4

Juba Medical &
health-related

Pandemic &
epidemic
diseases

08-Apr-2021 AF Africa

2101291 Resource
Mobilization Officer

P4 Temporary
appointment
under Staff
Rule 420.4

Geneva Administration
& management

Donor/externa
l relations and
fund-raising

14-Apr-2021 HQ
Headquarters

2101300 Epidemiologist P3 Temporary
appointment
under Staff
Rule 420.4

Geneva Medical &
health-related

Epidemiology 14-Apr-2021 HQ
Headquarters

2101376 Unit Head, Malaria
Elimination

P5 Fixed-term
appointment

Geneva Medical &
health-related

Malaria 14-Apr-2021 HQ
Headquarters

2100055 HR Officer P3 Fixed-term
appointment

Kuala
Lumpur

Administration
& management

Human
resources

14-Apr-2021 HQ
Headquarters



2101191 Grant Officer P2 Temporary
appointment
under Staff
Rule 420.4

Amman Administration
& management

Management
& programme
analysis

06-Apr-2021 EM Eastern
Mediterranean

2101387 Technical Officer
(Laboratory
Specialist)

P4 Fixed-term
appointment

Copenhag
en

Medical &
health-related

Health
laboratory

13-Apr-2021 EU Europe

2101199 Technical Officer,
Surveys, CRVS,
and Health Service
Data

P3 Temporary
appointment
under Staff
Rule 420.4

Geneva Medical &
health-related

Health
systems

13-Apr-2021 HQ
Headquarters

2101115 Technical Officer P4 Temporary
appointment
under Staff
Rule 420.4

Geneva Administration
& management

Management
& programme
analysis

13-Apr-2021 HQ
Headquarters

2101316 Technical Officer P4 Fixed-term
appointment

Geneva Medical &
health-related

Not indicated 12-Apr-2021 HQ
Headquarters

2101336 Technical Officer P3 Fixed-term
appointment

Geneva Medical &
health-related

Not indicated 05-Apr-2021 HQ
Headquarters

2101275 Technical Officer P3 Fixed-term
appointment

Geneva Medical &
health-related

Communicabl
e diseases

31-Mar-2021 HQ
Headquarters

2100168 Director, Global
Service Centre
(GSC)

D1 Fixed-term
appointment

Kuala
Lumpur

Administration
& management

Not indicated 31-Mar-2021 HQ
Headquarters


